:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7974385

Dec 14, 2023 - 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 249,199 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 911882 - 0.017263436 ETH®
38.91 USD

2 911883 - 0.017256922 ETH®
38.90 USD

3 911884 - 0.059262252 ETH®
133.58 USD

4 911885 - 0.017325733 ETH®
39.05 USD

S 911886 - 0.017272229 ETH®
38.93 USD

6 911887 - 0.017185543 ETH®
38.73 USD

7 911888 - 0.017210050 ETH®
38.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7974385
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/249199
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911882
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911883
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911884
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911885
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911886
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911887
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911888

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

911889

911890

911891

911892

911893

911894

911895

911896

911897

Validator Id

1039413

Amount

0.017245823
38.87 USD

0.017244881
38.87 USD

0.017263803
38.91 USD

0.017218051
38.81 USD

0.017299131
38.99 USD

0.017175280
38.71 USD

0.017198101
38.76 USD

0.017181270
38.73 USD

0.017154857
38.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.042853434

96.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911889
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911890
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911891
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911892
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911893
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911894
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911895
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911896
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/911897
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1039413

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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